NORO

BASIN ICON BRUSHED BRASS

Item number: 320255

Freestanding sink in stainless steel with brushed finish. Available in

Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

EN standard

CE marked

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Care instructions

57887056
7539563
7340032433098

EC011550
EN14688
Yes

376
376
110
3,5

Material and surface treatment
Color

Main material

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

brass, copper and black chrome. The surface keeps its beautiful colour
over time. Without overfill protection. Bottom valve included. Add a
water trap.

Brass

Stainless steel

0,165
0,450
0,450
6,000

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth and, if needed, a mild detergent. Do not use any detergents and
products containing abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye,
bleach, hair removal cream and nail varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the product, they should be
removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Mild acidic solutions can be used to remove limescale if rinsed with plenty of
water afterwards. If the acidic solution is left on the surface it may cause permanent stains. Do not use steel wool or abrasive
sponges. Do not place hot objects (eg. a curling iron) on the surface and avoid any sharp objects that can damage the surface.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/washbasins/freestanding-washbasins/basin-icon-brushed-brass

